Thursday, May 19, 2022

3

4

10

W 200 Freestyle
M 200 Freestyle
W 100 Breast

M 100 Breast
W 100 Fly

M 100 Fly

W 400 IM

M 400 IM

Thursday Prelims End

Friday, May 20, 2022

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

W 200 Fly

M 200 Fly

W 50 Free

M 50 Free

W 200 Breast
M 200 Breast
W 100 Back
M 100 Back
W 400 Free

M 400 Free

Friday Prelims End

10

Unofficial Prelims Timeline

2022 Indy Spring Cup
IU Natatorium-IUPUI-Indianapolis

9:00 AM

9:24 AM

9:49 AM

10:00 AM

10:08 AM

10:23 AM

10:35 AM

10:58 AM

11:20 AM

9:00 AM

9:11 AM

9:22 AM

9:33 AM

9:41 AM

10:00 AM

10:13 AM

10:32 AM

10:43 AM

11:13 AM

11:37 AM

May 18-21, 2022

Saturday, May 21, 2022

21 W 100 Free

22 M 100 Free

24 W 200 Back

25 M 200 Back

27 W 200 IM

28 M200IM

26 W 1500 Free
alternating with

23 M 800 Free

Saturday Prelims End

12

10

9:00 AM

9:18 AM

9:32 AM

9:53 AM

10:07 AM

10:37 AM

10:59 AM

11:18 AM

11:28 AM

The top heats of Event 23 & 26 will swim

in Saturday's final session.



2022 Indy Spring Cup

IU Natatorium-lUPUI-Indianapolis

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Distance-Timed Finals Timeline

National Anthem

Event #1 Women's 800 Freestyle
Event #2 Men's 1500 Freestyle
Event #1 Women's 800 Freestyle

End of Session

** Scratches for Thursday's Prelims are due by 5:30 PM **

Heat 1
Heat 2

Heat 1
Heat 2

Heat 3

4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM

5:20 PM
5:37 PM

5:55 PM

6:05 PM



2022 Indy Spring Cup
IU Natatorium-lUPUI-Indianapolis
Thursday, May 19, 2022
Finals Timeline

National Anthem 5:55 PM
Event #3 Women's 200 Freestyle Bonus 6:00 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #4 Men's 200 Freestyle Bonus 6:11 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #5 Women's 100 Breaststroke Bonus 6:21 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #6 Men's 100 Breaststroke Bonus 6:30 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #7 Women's 100 Butterfly Bonus 6:38 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #8 Men's 100 Butterfly Bonus 6:46 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #9 Women's 400 Individual Medley Bonus 6:53 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #10 Men's 400 Individual Medley Bonus 7:13 PM
Consol
Championship

End of Session 7:33 PM

** Scratches for Friday Prelims are due by 6:30 PM **



2022 Indy Spring Cup
IU Natatorium-lUPUI-Indianapolis
Friday, May 20, 2022
Finals Timeline

National Anthem 5:55 PM
Event #11 Women's 200 Butterfly Bonus 6:00 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #12 Men's 200 Butterfly Bonus 6:11 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #13 Women's 50 Freestyle Bonus 6:23 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #14 Men's 50 Freestyle Bonus 6:29 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #15 Women's 200 Breaststroke Bonus 6:34 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #16 Men's 200 Breaststroke Bonus 6:47 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #17 Women's 100 Backstroke Bonus 7:00 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #18 Men's 100 Backstroke Bonus 7:08 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #19 Women's 400 Freestyle Bonus 7:15 PM
Consol
Championship
Event #20 Men's 400 Freestyle Bonus 7:34 PM
Consol
Championship

End of Session 7:51 PM

** Scratches for Saturday Prelims are due by 6:30 PM **



2022 Indy Spring Cup
IU Natatorium-lUPUI-Indianapolis
Saturday, May 21, 2022
Finals Timeline

National Anthem

Event #21

Event #22

Event #23
Event #24

Event #25

Event #26
Event #27

Event #28

Women's 100 Freestyle

Men's 100 Freestyle

Men's 800 Freestyle
Women's 200 Backstroke

Men's 200 Backstroke

Women's 1500 Freestyle
Women's 200 Individual Medley

Men's 200 Individual Medley

End of Session

Bonus
Consol
Championship
Bonus
Consol
Championship
Top Heat
Bonus
Consol
Championship
Bonus
Consol
Championship
Top Heat
Bonus
Consol
Championship
Bonus
Consol
Championship

5:55 PM
6:00 PM

6:07 PM

6:17 PM
6:27 PM

6:39 PM

6:53 PM
7:12 PM

7:24 PM

7:35 PM



