Unofficial Prelims Timeline 2022 Indy Spring Cup IU Natatorium-IUPUI-Indianapolis May 18-21, 2022

Thursday, May 19, 2022			<u>Saturday, May 21, 2022</u>		
3 W 200 Freestyle	9	9:00 AM	21 W 100 Free	12	9:00 AM
4 M 200 Freestyle	10	9:24 AM	22 M 100 Free	10	9:18 AM
5 W 100 Breast	6	9:49 AM	24 W 200 Back	7	9:32 AM
6 M 100 Breast	5	10:00 AM	25 M 200 Back	5	9:53 AM
7 W 100 Fly	9	10:08 AM	27 W 200 IM	10	10:07 AM
8 M 100 Fly	8	10:23 AM	28 M 200 IM	8	10:37 AM
9 W 400 IM	4	10:35 AM	26 W 1500 Free alternating with	1	10:59 AM
10 M 400 IM	4	10:58 AM	23 M 800 Free	1	11:18 AM
Thursday Prelims End		11:20 AM	Saturday Prelims End		11:28 AM
Friday, May 20, 2022			The top heats of Event 23 & 2 in Saturday's final session.	6 will s	wim
11 W 200 Fly	4	9:00 AM	in Saturday's illiai session.		
12 M 200 Fly					
12 W 200 Hy	4	9:11 AM			
13 W 50 Free	4 11	9:11 AM 9:22 AM			
·					
13 W 50 Free	11	9:22 AM			
13 W 50 Free 14 M 50 Free	11 8	9:22 AM 9:33 AM			
13 W 50 Free 14 M 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast	11 8 6	9:22 AM 9:33 AM 9:41 AM			
13 W 50 Free14 M 50 Free15 W 200 Breast16 M 200 Breast	11 8 6 4	9:22 AM 9:33 AM 9:41 AM 10:00 AM			
 13 W 50 Free 14 M 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast 16 M 200 Breast 17 W 100 Back 	11 8 6 4 10	9:22 AM 9:33 AM 9:41 AM 10:00 AM 10:13 AM			
13 W 50 Free 14 M 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast 16 M 200 Breast 17 W 100 Back 18 M 100 Back	11 8 6 4 10 6	9:22 AM 9:33 AM 9:41 AM 10:00 AM 10:13 AM 10:32 AM			

11:37 AM

Friday Prelims End

2022 Indy Spring Cup IU Natatorium-IUPUI-Indianapolis Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Distance-Timed Finals Timeline

National Anthem			4:55 PM
Event #1	Women's 800 Freestyle	Heat 1	5:00 PM
		Heat 2	5:10 PM
F: 10 mt #2	Maria 4500 Franchila	Lloot 4	E-00 DM
Event #2	Men's 1500 Freestyle	Heat 1	5:20 PM
		Heat 2	5:37 PM
Event #1	Women's 800 Freestyle	Heat 3	5:55 PM
	End of Session		6:05 PM

^{**} Scratches for Thursday's Prelims are due by 5:30 PM **

2022 Indy Spring Cup IU Natatorium-IUPUI-Indianapolis Thursday, May 19, 2022 Finals Timeline

National Anthe	em		5:55 PM
Event #3	Women's 200 Freestyle	Bonus	6:00 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #4	Men's 200 Freestyle	Bonus	6:11 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #5	Women's 100 Breaststroke	Bonus	6:21 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #6	Men's 100 Breaststroke	Bonus	6:30 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #7	Women's 100 Butterfly	Bonus	6:38 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #8	Men's 100 Butterfly	Bonus	6:46 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #9	Women's 400 Individual Medley	Bonus	6:53 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #10	Men's 400 Individual Medley	Bonus	7:13 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
	End of Session		7:33 PM

^{**} Scratches for Friday Prelims are due by 6:30 PM **

2022 Indy Spring Cup IU Natatorium-IUPUI-Indianapolis Friday, May 20, 2022 Finals Timeline

National Anthem			5:55 PM
Event #11	Women's 200 Butterfly	Bonus	6:00 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #12	Men's 200 Butterfly	Bonus	6:11 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #13	Women's 50 Freestyle	Bonus	6:23 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #14	Men's 50 Freestyle	Bonus	6:29 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #15	Women's 200 Breaststroke	Bonus	6:34 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #16	Men's 200 Breaststroke	Bonus	6:47 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #17	Women's 100 Backstroke	Bonus	7:00 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #18	Men's 100 Backstroke	Bonus	7:08 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #19	Women's 400 Freestyle	Bonus	7:15 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #20	Men's 400 Freestyle	Bonus	7:34 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
	End of Session		7:51 PM
	ETIU UI 36221011		1.51 PM

^{**} Scratches for Saturday Prelims are due by 6:30 PM **

2022 Indy Spring Cup IU Natatorium-IUPUI-Indianapolis Saturday, May 21, 2022 Finals Timeline

National Anthem			5:55 PM
Event #21	Women's 100 Freestyle	Bonus	6:00 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #22	Men's 100 Freestyle	Bonus	6:07 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #23	Men's 800 Freestyle	Top Heat	6:17 PM
Event #24	Women's 200 Backstroke	Bonus	6:27 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #25	Men's 200 Backstroke	Bonus	6:39 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #26	Women's 1500 Freestyle	Top Heat	6:53 PM
Event #27	Women's 200 Individual Medley	Bonus	7:12 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
Event #28	Men's 200 Individual Medley	Bonus	7:24 PM
		Consol	
		Championship	
	End of Session		7:35 PM